
For heavy duty welding - sparks, spatter, and light
slag. Carbonized  fiber fabric is the softest and
toughest welding protection ever. 

         WARNING: This product can expose you to
chemicals, including Diethanolamine which is known
to the State of California to cause cancer. For more
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

Velvet Shield® - 16 oz Black Carbonized Fiber Fabric Welding Blanket
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16 oz black carbonized fiber fabric

Lightweight, soft, and flexible welding blanket,

providing incredible ease of use while

withstanding high heat

Protects against sparks, spatter, and light slag

Temperature rating: 1800°F

Weight: 16 oz/yd²

Thickness: 0.150"-0.200"

Not grommeted

Not recommended for stress relief

FM approved

Available in multiple standard sizes, custom,

and rolls

Our technical sales representatives will assist you with your project requirements.
Give us a call today at 847-439-4565 for a quote!

http://www.p65warnings.ca.gov/
https://www.steinerindustries.com/media/com_hikashop/upload/steiner-velvet-shield-welding-carbon-fiber-blanket-roll-316.png


ATTRIBUTE

Welding Blankets and Roll Goods

Carbonized  fiber

Carbonized  fiber

1800°F

.150" - .200"

Uncoated

Not grommeted

No

Moderate

FM approved

Black

Available in multiple standard sizes, custom, and rolls

Not recommended for stress relief

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT TYPE

MATERIAL

TEMPERATURE RATING

THICKNESS

COATING

GROMMETS

FOR STRESS RELIEF

ABRASION RESISTANCE

COMPLIANCE 1

COLOR

SIZE

SPECIAL FEATURE 1
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VALUE

Our technical sales representatives will assist you with your project requirements.
Give us a call today at 847-439-4565 for a quote!



BLANKET

S Size

18" x 18"

3' x 4'

4' x 6'

-

6' x 6'

6' x 8'

8' x 8'

8' x 10'

10' x 10'

10' x 15'

10' x 20'

Custom

 

Part number

316-18X18

316-3X4

316-4X6

-

316-6X6

316-6X8

316-8X8

316-8X10

316-10X10

316-10X15

316-10X20

316-C

ROLLS

Size

48" W x 50 YD

60" W x 50 YD

72" W x 50 YD

48" W x 50 FT

60" W x 50 FT

72" W x 50 FT

 

Part number

316-48

316-60

316-72

316-48RF

316-60RF

316-72RF

Part numbers for ordering
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Our technical sales representatives will assist you with your project requirements.
Give us a call today at 847-439-4565 for a quote!


