

Velvet Shield® - 16 oz Black Carbonized Fiber Fabric Welding Blanket







For heavy duty welding - sparks, spatter, and light slag. Carbonized fiber fabric is the softest and toughest welding protection ever.

- 16 oz black carbonized fiber fabric
- Lightweight, soft, and flexible welding blanket, providing incredible ease of use while withstanding high heat
- Protects against sparks, spatter, and light slag
- Temperature rating: 1800°F
- Weight: 16 oz/yd²
- Thickness: 0.150"-0.200"
- Not grommeted
- Not recommended for stress relief
- FM approved
- Available in multiple standard sizes, custom, and rolls

↑ WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, including Diethanolamine which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov





Page 2 of 3

Specifications

ATTRIBUTE	VALUE		
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Welding Blankets and Roll Goods		
PRODUCT TYPE	Carbonized fiber		
MATERIAL	Carbonized fiber		
TEMPERATURE RATING	1800°F		
THICKNESS	.150"200"		
COATING	Uncoated		
GROMMETS	Not grommeted		
FOR STRESS RELIEF	No		
ABRASION RESISTANCE	Moderate		
COMPLIANCE 1	FM approved		
COLOR	Black		
SIZE	Available in multiple standard sizes, custom, and rolls		
SPECIAL FEATURE 1	Not recommended for stress relief		





10' x 20'

Custom

Page 3 of 3

Part numbers for ordering

316-10X20

316-C

BLANKET		ROLLS		
S Size	Part number	Size	Part number	
18" x 18"	316-18X18	48" W x 50 YD	316-48	
3' x 4'	316-3X4	60" W x 50 YD	316-60	
4' x 6'	316-4X6	72" W x 50 YD	316-72	
-	-	48" W x 50 FT	316-48RF	
6' x 6'	316-6X6	60" W x 50 FT	316-60RF	
6' x 8'	316-6X8	72" W x 50 FT	316-72RF	
8' x 8'	316-8X8	'	'	
8' x 10'	316-8X10			
10' x 10'	316-10X10			
10' x 15'	316-10X15			

